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875

Part Number

497014-23
311978-01
148354-03
607918-41
497030-40
497015-01
311979-00
330013-03
498796-02
149518-01
311965-01
497039-49
000000-00
497025-00
497026-02
PS140
PSIMVC
330019-00
046376-00
499125-00
497641-05

PartsList for FS1442K 12 Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
F/R ACTUATOR
BIT CLIP
SCREWDRIVER BIT
VSR SWITCH

TOP COVER
SHIFTER BUTTON
SCREW

KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

SHIFTER WIRE
NP:FS1442 T1

No Longer Available
MOTOR & PINION
GEARBOX/CLUTCH
14.4V BATTERY

1 HOUR CHARGER
SCREW

PIN

KIT BOX

LATCH
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Qty Required
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